
SECTION OF NC100, NC 49, US 70 & 3 SECONDARY ROADS IN ALAMANCE COUNTY

BOGGS CONTRACTING INC

MONROE,  NC

APAC ATLANTIC INC THOMPSON
ARTHUR DIVISION

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH
COMPANY

GREENSBORO,  NC RALEIGH,  NC

JAN 07, 2022 12:29 PM ALAMANCE, ORANGE 2:00 PM 1 /  4 004

2022CPT.07.14.10011,  2022CPT.07.14.20011 JAN 06 2022 DG00559

TIP NO 12.157 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING AND PAVEMENT MARKERS

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 137000.00 91000.00  160000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 1220000000-E 545  435 TON 32.00 13920.00 53.00 23055.00 60.00  26100.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0003 1297000000-E 607  61,225 SY  0.80 48980.00 2.00 122450.00 1.45  88776.25MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, ***"DEPTH (1 1 /2")

0004 1330000000-E 607  8,962 SY  5.75 51531.50 6.85 61389.70 7.40  66318.80INCIDENTAL MILLING

0005 1519000000-E 610  9,427 TON 50.00 471350.00 44.00 414788.00 52.00  490204.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0006 1523000000-E 610  12,692 TON 48.00 609216.00 47.00 596524.00 50.00  634600.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C

0007 1575000000-E 620  1,394 TON 510.00 710940.00 530.00 738820.00 525.00  731850.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0008 1704000000-E SP   222 TON 150.00 33300.00 228.00 50616.00 370.00  82140.00PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT

0009 1775000000-E 660  53,316 SY  0.50 26658.00 0.59 31456.44 0.65  34655.40AST, MAT COAT, #78M STONE

0010 1775500000-E 660  128,360 SY  0.75 96270.00 1.03 132210.80 0.80  102688.00AST, MAT COAT, #*** STONE
ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, MAT COAT, #67 STONE

0011 1838000000-E 660  66,371 GAL 2.50 165927.50 1.84 122122.64 1.90  126104.90EMULSION FOR AST

0012 2830000000-N 858  32 EA  500.00 16000.00 1225.00 39200.00 1000.00  32000.00ADJ MANHOLES

0013 2845000000-N 858  62 EA  350.00 21700.00 1225.00 75950.00 800.00  49600.00ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES

0014 4413000000-E SP   1,381 SF  7.00 9667.00 7.35 10150.35 7.31  10095.11WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN

0015 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 40000.00 65000.00  288250.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0016 4687000000-E 1205  506 LF  0.60 303.60 3.25 1644.50 3.25  1644.50THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"240

0017 4688000000-E 1205  170,000 LF  0.65 110500.00 0.61 103700.00 0.61  103700.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS

0018 4695000000-E 1205  1,860 LF  2.00 3720.00 1.60 2976.00 1.60  2976.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS

0019 4720000000-E 1205  46 EA  100.00 4600.00 130.00 5980.00 130.00  5980.00THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90

0020 4725000000-E 1205  152 EA  110.00 16720.00 150.00 22800.00 150.00  22800.00THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS

0021 4890000000-E SP   41,750 LF  0.38 15865.00 0.34 14195.00 0.34  14195.00GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
GENERIC MARKING, 4" 50 MILS HOT SPRAY TH ERMO
(WHITE)

0022 4890000000-E SP   38,450 LF  0.39 14995.50 0.35 13457.50 0.35  13457.50GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
GENERIC MARKING, 4" 50 MILS HOT SPRAY TH ERMO
(YELLOW)

0023 4890000000-E SP   158 LF  9.00 1422.00 8.25 1303.50 8.25  1303.50GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
GENERIC MARKING, 6" 50 MILS HOT SPRAY TH ERMO
(WHITE)

0024 4890000000-E SP   725 LF  2.50 1812.50 2.10 1522.50 2.10  1522.50GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
GENERIC MARKING, 8" 50 MILS HOT SPRAY TH ERMO
(YELLOW)

0025 4891000000-E 1205  1,665 LF  6.00 9990.00 5.50 9157.50 5.50  9157.50GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205
GENERIC MARKING, 24" X 90 M WHITE THERMO

0026 4891000000-E 1205  24 LF  50.00 1200.00 39.00 936.00 39.00  936.00GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205
GENERIC MARKING, 24" X 90 M YELLOW THERM O

0027 4905000000-N 1253  1,120 EA  27.00 30240.00 44.50 49840.00 44.50  49840.00SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER

0028 7444000000-E 1725  10,950 LF  7.00 76650.00 9.25 101287.50 9.25  101287.50INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT

 

    TOTAL 2740478.60 TOTAL 2903532.93 TOTAL  3252182.46CONTRACT TOTAL



SECTION OF NC100, NC 49, US 70 & 3 SECONDARY ROADS IN ALAMANCE COUNTY

   

JAN 07, 2022 12:29 PM ALAMANCE, ORANGE 2:00 PM 2 /  4 004

2022CPT.07.14.10011,  2022CPT.07.14.20011 JAN 06 2022 DG00559

TIP NO 12.157 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING AND PAVEMENT MARKERS

 

    SUB-TOTAL 2740478.60 SUB-TOTAL 2903532.93 SUB-TOTAL  3252182.46ROADWAY ITEMS



SECTION OF NC100, NC 49, US 70 & 3 SECONDARY ROADS IN ALAMANCE COUNTY

CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC

RALEIGH,  NC   

JAN 07, 2022 12:29 PM ALAMANCE, ORANGE 2:00 PM 3 /  4 004

2022CPT.07.14.10011,  2022CPT.07.14.20011 JAN 06 2022 DG00559

TIP NO 12.157 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING AND PAVEMENT MARKERS

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 136800.00   MOBILIZATION

0002 1220000000-E 545  435 TON 96.00 41760.00   INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0003 1297000000-E 607  61,225 SY  2.10 128572.50   MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, ***"DEPTH (1 1 /2")

0004 1330000000-E 607  8,962 SY  12.00 107544.00   INCIDENTAL MILLING

0005 1519000000-E 610  9,427 TON 63.50 598614.50   ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0006 1523000000-E 610  12,692 TON 65.50 831326.00   ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C

0007 1575000000-E 620  1,394 TON 510.00 710940.00   ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0008 1704000000-E SP   222 TON 231.00 51282.00   PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT

0009 1775000000-E 660  53,316 SY  0.70 37321.20   AST, MAT COAT, #78M STONE

0010 1775500000-E 660  128,360 SY  1.10 141196.00   AST, MAT COAT, #*** STONE
ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, MAT COAT, #67 STONE

0011 1838000000-E 660  66,371 GAL 2.30 152653.30   EMULSION FOR AST

0012 2830000000-N 858  32 EA  1225.00 39200.00   ADJ MANHOLES

0013 2845000000-N 858  62 EA  1225.00 75950.00   ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES

0014 4413000000-E SP   1,381 SF  7.75 10702.75   WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN

0015 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 53670.00   TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0016 4687000000-E 1205  506 LF  4.00 2024.00   THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"240

0017 4688000000-E 1205  170,000 LF  0.88 149600.00   THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS

0018 4695000000-E 1205  1,860 LF  2.25 4185.00   THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS

0019 4720000000-E 1205  46 EA  100.00 4600.00   THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90

0020 4725000000-E 1205  152 EA  125.00 19000.00   THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS

0021 4890000000-E SP   41,750 LF  0.39 16282.50   GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
GENERIC MARKING, 4" 50 MILS HOT SPRAY TH ERMO
(WHITE)

0022 4890000000-E SP   38,450 LF  0.39 14995.50   GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
GENERIC MARKING, 4" 50 MILS HOT SPRAY TH ERMO
(YELLOW)

0023 4890000000-E SP   158 LF  1.00 158.00   GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
GENERIC MARKING, 6" 50 MILS HOT SPRAY TH ERMO
(WHITE)

0024 4890000000-E SP   725 LF  2.25 1631.25   GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
GENERIC MARKING, 8" 50 MILS HOT SPRAY TH ERMO
(YELLOW)

0025 4891000000-E 1205  1,665 LF  10.00 16650.00   GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205
GENERIC MARKING, 24" X 90 M WHITE THERMO

0026 4891000000-E 1205  24 LF  10.00 240.00   GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205
GENERIC MARKING, 24" X 90 M YELLOW THERM O

0027 4905000000-N 1253  1,120 EA  35.00 39200.00   SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER

0028 7444000000-E 1725  10,950 LF  9.25 101287.50   INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT

 

    TOTAL 3487386.00   CONTRACT TOTAL



SECTION OF NC100, NC 49, US 70 & 3 SECONDARY ROADS IN ALAMANCE COUNTY

   

JAN 07, 2022 12:29 PM ALAMANCE, ORANGE 2:00 PM 4 /  4 004

2022CPT.07.14.10011,  2022CPT.07.14.20011 JAN 06 2022 DG00559

TIP NO 12.157 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING AND PAVEMENT MARKERS

 

    SUB-TOTAL 3487386.00   ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  2740478.60   BOGGS CONTRACTING INC

     2  2903532.93   APAC ATLANTIC INC THOMPSON ARTHUR DIVISION

     3  3252182.46   FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY

     4  3487386.00   CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC




